
Axian Labs
1360 Glenarm Place 
Denver, CO 80204
Lic# 401H-80920

Regulatory Compliance Testing

Packs Mini Burst - THCa

<LOQ

Batch ID:

Summary

Cannabinoids

Total THC Total THCa

12000231-PW-002

28.014% 33.189%

0.909
1.755

1.421

28.014

28.014
2.664
2.512
33.189

1.090

9.086
17.553

14.214

280.138

280.138
26.639
25.116
331.893

10.902

9.086
17.553

14.214

280.138

280.138
26.639
25.116
331.893

10.902

22.725
43.875

35.525

700.350

700.350
66.600
62.775
829.725

27.250

Black Cherry Gelato

Total Cannabinoids

Batch
Cannabinoids
Foreign Matter
Heavy Metals
Microbials
Mycotoxins

Residual Solvents
LCMS Pesticides
GCMS Pesticides

01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024

Pass
Complete

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

ResultDate TesTest ted

Analyte

CBC
CBD
CBDa
CBDV

CBGa
CBN
8-THC
9-THC
THCa

01/05/2024

Total Cannabinoids: Total THC + Total CBD + Total CBG + minor cannabinoids.
Water Activity: Water Activity Meter, WA-SOP-001

Foreign Matter: Visual Inspection, FM-SOP-001

ND = Not Detected, NR = Not Reported, LOD = Limit of Detection, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation. This product has been tes

herein. This certificate shall not be reproduced, without the written approval of Axian Labs LLC. These statements and results have not been approved or endorsed by the FDA.
relate only to the product tested. Axian Labs LLC makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported
system as required by state law. All LQC samples were performed and met the prescribed acceptance criteria in 16 CCR section 5730, pursuant to 16 CCR section 5726(e)(13). Values reported

ted by Axian Labs LLC using valid testing methodologies and a quality

Date Tested:

THCV
Total THCa
Total CBD
Total CBG
Total

CBG

ND

ND

ND
ND

<LOQ

ND

ND

ND

ND
ND

<LOQ 

ND

ND

ND

ND
ND

<LOQ

ND

ND
% mg/g mg/serving mg/package

ND

ND
ND

<LOQ

ND

0.257
0.257
0.257
0.257

0.257
0.257
0.257
0.257
0.257
0.257

0.257

mg/g
0.780
0.780
0.780
0.780

0.780
0.780
0.780
0.780
0.780
0.780

0.780

mg/g
LOD LOQ Results Results Results Results

Produced: ProducerDistributor
Strain: Collected:01/02/2024 RS Distributions RS Distributions
Matrix:Plant Received:01/03/2024
Type:Infused Joint Completed:01/05/2024
Sample Size:5 Units


