

Packs Mini Burst - THCa

Batch ID: 12000231-PW-002

Strain: Black Cherry Gelato

Matrix: Plant Type: Infused Joint Sample Size: 5 Units Produced:

Collected: 01/02/2024 Received: 01/03/2024 Completed: 01/05/2024 Distributor

RS Distributions

Producer

RS Distributions



Summary

Test	Date Tested	Result
Batch	01/05/2024	Pass
Cannabinoids	01/05/2024	Complete
Foreign Matter	01/05/2024	Pass
Heavy Metals	01/05/2024	Pass
Microbials	01/05/2024	Pass
Mycotoxins	01/05/2024	Pass
GCMS Pesticides	01/05/2024	Pass
LCMS Pesticides	01/05/2024	Pass
Residual Solvents	01/05/2024	Pass

Cannabinoids

<LOQ

Total THC

28.014%

Total THCa

33.189%

Total Cannabinoids

Analyte	LOD	LOQ	Results	Results	Results	Results	
	mg/g	mg/g	%	mg/g	mg/serving	mg/package	
CBC	0.257	0.780	ND	ND	NĎ	ND I	
CBD	0.257	0.780	0.909	9.086	9.086	22.725	
CBDa	0.257	0.780	1.755	17.553	17.553	43.875	
CBDV	0.257	0.780	ND	ND	ND	ND I	
CBG	0.257	0.780	1.090	10.902	10.902	27.250	
CBGa	0.257	0.780	1.421	14.214	14.214	35.525	
CBN	0.257	0.780	ND	ND	ND	ND I	
8-THC	0.257	0.780	ND	ND	ND	ND I	
9-THC	0.257	0.780	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""><td><l0q< td=""><td><loq td="" <=""><td></td></loq></td></l0q<></td></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""><td><l0q< td=""><td><loq td="" <=""><td></td></loq></td></l0q<></td></loq<>	<l0q< td=""><td><loq td="" <=""><td></td></loq></td></l0q<>	<loq td="" <=""><td></td></loq>	
THCa	0.257	0.780	28.014	280.138	280.138	700.350	
THCV	0.257	0.780	ND	ND	ND	ND I	
Total THCa			28.014	280.138	280.138	700.350	
Total CBD			2.664	26.639	26.639	66.600	
Total CBG			2.512	25.116	25.116	62.775	
Total			33.189	331.893	331.893	829.725	

Date Tested: 01/05/2024

Total Cannabinoids: Total THC + Total CBD + Total CBG + minor cannabinoids.

Water Activity: Water Activity Meter, WA-SOP-001

Foreign Matter: Visual Inspection, FM-SOP-001

ND = Not Detected, NR = Not Reported, LOD = Limit of Detection, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation. This product has been tested by Axian Labs LLC using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by state law. All LQC samples were performed and met the prescribed acceptance criteria in 16 CCR section 5730, pursuant to 16 CCR section 5726(e)(13). Values reported relate only to the product tested. Axian Labs LLC makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This certificate shall not be reproduced, without the written approval of Axian Labs LLC. These statements and results have not been approved or endorsed by the FDA.